The Professor Proofing for September 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Single 30th 15:00 Hamilton [Gainsbourg 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.65000000000
001
Single 30th 14:25 Hamilton |Solvency 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 5.65
Single 30th 13:50 Hamilton |Lady Celia 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -16.85
Single 29th 14:55 Epsom |Forest Gate 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -11.85
Downs
Single 29th 14:20 Epsom |Too Soon 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -29.35
Downs
Single 29th 13:45 Epsom  [White Chapel 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -59.35
Downs Road
Single 28th 15:40 Poniros 10.00 5.00 Loss 22 -5.00 -54.35
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:00 Shadow Of 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -49.35
Newmarket Light
Single 28th 14:25 Rayevka 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -76.85
Newmarket
Single 27th 14:50 Haydock |Top Bins 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -71.85
Single 27th 14:15 Haydock [Storm Lady 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -66.85
Single 27th 13:43 Haydock |Bushfire 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -61.85
Single 26th 14:45 Pinafore 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -56.85
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:10 Flying Fortress 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -51.85
Newmarket
Single 26th 13:35 Devil's 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -46.85
Newmarket Advocate
Single 25th 15:30 Huddle Up 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.85
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:55 Leadman 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -36.85
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:20 Novelista 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36.85
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:30 Warwick |Get Up Mush 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -31.85
Single 24th 14:20 Warwick |Latenightrumbl 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -43.1
e
Single 24th 13:47 Warwick |Pawpaw 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -38.1
Single 23rd 14:58 Hamilton |Invincible 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33.1
Annice
Single 23rd 14:23 Hamilton |Misty Sky 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.1
Single 23rd 13:48 Hamilton |Absolute 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -23.1
Dream
Single 22nd 15:20 Our Papa 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.1
Plumpton Smurf
Single 22nd 14:50 Into The 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -13.1
Plumpton Sunset
Single 22nd 14:20 Brave Jen 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.1
Plumpton
Each Way 21st 15:35 Ayr Strike Red 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -8.1
Single 21st 13:50 Ayr Eydon 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.1
Single 21st 13:15 Ayr Revich 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1.9
Single 20th 15:05 Ayr Kaadi 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.9
Single 20th 14:33 Ayr Lovat Scout 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 11.9
Single 20th 14:03 Ayr Cymbidium 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.9
Single 19th 14:42 Ayr Water Of Leith 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 21.9
Single 19th 14:12 Ayr Bambalam 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.4
Single 19th 13:42 Ayr Jorge Alvares 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 9.4
Single 18th 14:50 Sandown|Cosmic Year 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 14.4
Single 18th 14:20 Sandown|Prince Of The 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -3.1

Seas
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 13:50 Sandown|Secret 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.5
Handsheikh
Single 17th 17:25 Violeta 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -7.5
Newcastle
Single 17th 16:55 Vintage Love 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40
Newcastle
Single 17th 16:24 National 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -35
Newcastle Question
Single 16th 15:00 Guinness Lad 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -30
\Worcester
Single 16th 14:25 Watergrange 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -25
\Worcester Jack
Single 16th 13:55 Hidalgo De 4.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55
\Worcester L'isle
Single 14th 15:40 Grosvenor 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50
Doncaster Square
Single 14th 14:25 Aberama Gold 17.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -45
Doncaster
Single 14th 13:50 Righthere 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40
Doncaster Rightnow
Single 13th 15:00 Big Mojo 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Doncaster
Single 13th 14:25 Mr Chaplin 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -30
Doncaster
Single 13th 13:50 Shadow Dance 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:00 Flight 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 14:25 Miss Nightfall 26.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 -15
Doncaster
Single 12th 13:50 Ghost Run 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -25
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:25 Carlisle |John Kirkup 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60
Single 11th 14:50 Carlisle |Brooke Winder 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55
Single 11th 14:20 Carlisle |Callisto Dream 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -50
Single 10th 15:20 Catterick |Laudable 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -72.5
Single 10th 14:50 Catterick |Le Beau 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -87.5
Garcon
Single 10th 14:20 Catterick |Swift Tuttle 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -82.5
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Thismydream 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -77.5
Single 9th 14:55 Brighton |Jiff's Army 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -72.5
Single 9th 14:20 Brighton |Fact Or Fable 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -67.5
Single 8th 14:50 York Mythical 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.5
Composer
Single 8th 14:15 York Law Of 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -57.5
Average
Single 8th 13:40 York Windlord 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -52.5
Single 7th 17:05 Ascot Badri 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60
Single 7th 14:10 Ascot Kamboo 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -55
Single 7th 13:35 Ascot Rebel Territory 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -50
Single 6th 15:35 Ascot Newlyn School 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45
Single 6th 14:25 Ascot Isambard 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40
Brunel
Single 6th 13:50 Ascot Law Supreme 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35
Single 5th 15:10 Haydock |Chuti Manika 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -30
Single 5th 14:40 Haydock |Boston Run 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
Single 5th 14:10 Haydock |Just An Hour 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Single 4th 14:40 Lingfield |Warm Summer 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Single 4th 14:10 Lingfield |Miss Dubai 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Single 4th 13:40 Lingfield |Lewis Barnes 1.73 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Single 3rd 14:55 Urban Lion 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0
Goodwood
Single 3rd 14:20 Alligator Alley 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5
Goodwood
Single 3rd 13:45 Pantile Warrior 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10
Goodwood
Single 2nd 14:50 Brighton |Revolutionise 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 14:20 Brighton |Letsbeatsepsis 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10

Single 2nd 13:50 Brighton |Pure Liberty 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5

Single 1st 15:10 Almazhar 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0
\Worcester Garde

Single 1st 14:40 Climbing 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5
\Worcester

Single 1st 14:10 Macavity 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 10
\Worcester

Single 1st 15:22 Brighton |Spring 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 15

Single 1st 14:52 Brighton |One For 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Harvey
Single 1st 14:22 Brighton |V Power 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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